Clothing / Jackets

Orion men's softshell jacket

SKU: TP238323492
Categorie: Clothing

The Orion men's softshell jacket - a customisable jacket designed with comfort in mind. The jacket
is made from 250 g/m? mechanical stretch woven of polyester, and features bonding of micro
fleece which provides functionality and warmth. It has an exposed plastic vislon zipper on the front
center as well as on the chest pocket. The Orion softshell jacket is a reliable choice for both
business and casual occasions, providing comfort and showcasing your brand with ease.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default

Print Position Default

Gender

Size

Grid Size

Range Size

Variations

Attribute SKU
#204060 (I TP238323490
#204060 [ TP238323491
#204060 [N TP238323492
#204060 (I TP238323493
#204060 (I TP238323494
#204060 [ TP238323495
#204060 [ TP238323496
#4Bars54 [ TP238323890
#4B4r54 [ TP238323891
#4B4r54 [ TP238323892

Screenprint
left chest

100 x 120 mm
100

120

4

2

250

No

5 / Polybag
NO

Elevate Essentials
PRC

Blue

567

15

100

120

4

left chest
Screenprint
left chest
Male

XS
XS,S,M,L,XL,2XL,3XL
XS-3XL

Stock

128
128
213
24
109
67
29
102
172



