

Orion men's softshell jacket

SKU: TP238323492
Categorie: Clothing

The Orion men's softshell jacket - a customisable jacket designed with comfort in mind. The jacket is made from 250 g/m² mechanical stretch woven of polyester, and features bonding of micro fleece which provides functionality and warmth. It has an exposed plastic vislon zipper on the front center as well as on the chest pocket. The Orion softshell jacket is a reliable choice for both business and casual occasions, providing comfort and showcasing your brand with ease.



General information		
Imprint Method	Screenprint	
Imprint Location	left chest	
Imprint Size	100 x 120 mm	
Imprint Width	100	
Imprint Height	120	
Max Print Colors	4	
Lead Time	2	
Lead Time Max Qty	250	
Decoration Mandatory	No	
Packaging	5 / Polybag	
Packaging Indiv	NO	
Brand	Elevate Essentials	
Country Of Origin	PRC	
PMS main colour	Blue	
Item Weight Net Gr	567	
Outer Carton Qty	15	
Max Print Width Default MM	100	
Max Print Height Default MM	120	
Max Colors Default	4	
Max Print Area Default	left chest	
Print Technique Default	Screenprint	
Print Position Default	left chest	
Gender	Male	
Size	XS	
Grid Size	XS,S,M,L,XL,2XL,3XL	
Range Size	XS-3XL	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#204060	TP238323490	128
#204060	TP238323491	128
#204060	TP238323492	213
#204060	TP238323493	24
#204060	TP238323494	109
#204060	TP238323495	67
#204060	TP238323496	29
#4B4F54	TP238323890	102
#4B4F54	TP238323891	172
#4B4F54	TP238323892	207